CIRCUITO OTICA ISIS - ETAPA PORTEIRINHA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31

32

33

Numero Nome

226
130
108
180
168
126
188
122

209

221
205
243
235
117
118
177
166

255
191
148
102
236

184
242
190

244
178
223

115
173
111

176

215

QUEDIMA FAGUNDES FRANGA
DELISVANIA DE SOUSA ARAUJO
ANA TEREZA MENDES

JULIANA SILVA ROCHA

JESSYCA SANTANA

CRISTINA DURAES ZUBA SANTOS
LILIANE ARAUJO DE MORAIS
CLAUDIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARNICE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
DURAES

NOELLY BIANCA NOGUEIRA
MARIA MENDES BATISTA BIA
TAISA KELEN C. DA SILVA
SANNY LOPES

CAMILA MIRANDA
CAROLINA ANGELICA

JOSY DOS ANJOS

JESSICA PRISCILA RAMOS
GONGALVES

HERICA LUCAS SA
LOURENA SANTOS
GABRIELA ARNONI DIAS
ADI MARIA PRIMO PRIMO

SANTINA MARIA DA SILVA
FERNANDES DA SILVAFERNANDES

LARA RAYANNY
SONIA DA PAIXAO

LORRANE SABRINA RODRIGUES
SILVA

TAYLINE MOREIRA

JOYCE CASTRO

PATRICIA CLAUBEVANIA SOARES

DIAS
BRUNA CRUZ

JOEME PEREIRA DA SILVA
BARBARA MONIQUE MOREIRA

CONCEICAO

JOSELANE RAMOS MAGALHAES
BERTOLINO

NAYARA LORRANY

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx.

56 F5099 -
32 F3034 -
29 F1829 -

27 F1829 1
35 F3539 1
37 F3539 2
38 F3539 3
47 F4549 1
45 F4549 2

39 F3539 4
46 F4549 3
28 F1829 2
30 F3034 1
28 F1829 3
31 F3034 2
43 F4044 1
32 F3034 3

27 F1829 4
45  F4549 4
29  F1829 5
69  F5099 1
47 F4549 5

29 F1829 6
46 F4549 6
20 F1829 7

28 F1829 8
40 F4044 2
35 F3539 5

27  F1829 9
44 F4044 3
33  F3034 4

41 F4044 4

22 F1829 10

www.gbsports.net.br

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:22:10.26
00:23:02.17
00:23:25.97
00:24:25.77
00:24:38.99
00:24:41.99
00:25:02.65
00:25:03.57
00:25:08.59

00:25:19.20
00:25:39.04
00:26:02.79
00:26:02.93
00:26:24.04
00:26:26.00
00:26:45.10

00:27:07.75

00:27:12.88
00:27:15.90
00:27:33.55
00:28:02.76

00:28:13.27

00:28:18.40
00:28:34.30
00:29:03.38

00:29:05.02
00:29:11.81

00:29:18.85

00:29:30.72
00:29:31.92
00:29:35.23

00:29:35.31

00:29:41.03
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Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Numero Nome

167
181
241
165
128
203

208
238
162
206
216
220
228
155

185
193
125
144
189
218
103
179
211

204

239
171
183
116
114
197
104
124
133

JESSICA ROSA OLIVEIRA SANTANA
KARINE DIANE FERREIRA DE SOUZA
SIRLENE SOARES DOS REIS SOARES
JENNIFER TALITAMARTINS MARTINS
DANIELLE OLIVEIRA CAIRES

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
OLIVEIRA

MARIENY DUTRA
SELMA SILVA ROCHA

JANAINA MAYARA ARAUJO SOARES
MARIA SOARES

NEILA BARBOSA DE SOUZA PESSIN
NILDA FERREIRA DE MELO
REBECA ALVES NUNES SILVA

HELLEN CRISTINE MENDES ROCHA
TOSTES

LEILA MARIA EVANGELISTA PINHEIRO
LUANY STHEFANY

CRISTINA BRITO

FERNANDA TOSTES

LORENA ALMEIDA NOGUEIRA

NELY ROSA DE JESUS

ADRIANA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JUCILIA SOUZA

MAYARA NOGUEIRA

MARIA FERNANDA SOARES
CARVALHO

SHEILA PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOELMA CARLA SANTOS BARBOSA
LARA MAISSA

BYANCA MELO

BRENDA LORRABY

LUCYLAINNE SOUZA

ALESSANDRA LOURRANY
CLEUDENIR FERRAZ

EDICASSIA BARBOSA EVANGELISTA
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34
34
43
30
30
52

38
29
31
40
37
50
29
37

41
19
49
32
19
65
42
36
25
17

45
46
22
19
26
29
32
58
45

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3034
F5099

F3539
F1829
F3034
F4044
F3539
F5099
F1829
F3539

F4044
F1829
F4549
F3034
F1829
F5099
F4044
F3539
F1829
F0017

F4549
F4549
F1829
F1829
F1829
F1829
F3034
F5099
F4549

CI.Fx.

a o O

13

10
14

16
17
18
19
11

10

SX.

F

F
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Equipe

Tempo
00:29:46.64
00:29:55.72
00:29:56.08
00:30:08.47
00:30:27.52

00:30:31.30

00:30:32.55
00:31:10.44
00:31:27.91
00:31:28.11
00:31:41.64
00:31:55.19
00:32:21.08
00:32:29.90

00:32:47.95
00:33:09.28
00:33:10.53
00:33:16.43
00:33:58.45
00:34:08.36
00:34:22.65
00:34:51.06
00:35:12.56
00:35:12.83

00:39:16.85
00:39:26.58
00:40:09.10
00:40:42.66
00:42:10.39
00:42:11.96
00:42:12.14
00:45:37.22

00:53:22.05
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